NMOBEM

WED. OCTOBER 12 PRESENTATIONS

2.00pm ->
3.00pm
2.00pm ->
3.00pm
4.00pm ->
5.00pm
8.00pm ->
9.00pm

MUSEUM OF FRIENDSHIP

TOMMY ZHONG

SHUSHU / TONG

YIRANTIAN

THURSDAY OCTOBER 13 CATWALKS

2.00pm
2.30pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

5.30pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

8.00pm

m”m

?7? MUKZIN

MEMORY IN
LIBAI 7?

C.J. YAO

RUBIYOYO

nn

MINI KISS

THURSDAY OCTOBER 13 PRESENTATIONS

12.00pm ->
1.00pm
2.00pm ->
3.00pm
4.00pm ->
5.00pm
6.00pm ->
7.00pm
8.00pm ->
9.00pm

YINGPEI STUDIO

ANGEL CHEN

SARA YUN

SAMUEL GUI YANG

THE WOOLMARK COMPANY X 7?77

FRIDAY OCTOBER 14 CATWALKS

1.30pm

2.00pm

LEAF XIA

CEYE KIDS

Catwalks & Presentations

Shanghai Spring Summer 17
Fashion Week dates : October 12 - October 19

Definitive schedule

Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
Labelhood

Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
Labelhood

Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
Labelhood

Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
Labelhood

No. 800 Changde Rd.

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall

B
No. 800 Changde Rd.

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall

B

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall

A
No. 800 Changde Rd.

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall

B
No. 800 Changde Rd.

Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
Labelhood

Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
Labelhood

Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
Labelhood

Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
Labelhood

Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
Labelhood

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall

A
No. 800 Changde Rd.



FRIDAY OCTOBER 14 CATWALKS

2.30pm

3.30pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

5.30pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

ACENSE

CONCEPT KOREA IN SHANGHAI

LOVE CLOUDS
Y-VISON X JESSIE&JANE

A28&SEALY

EZD KIDS
DEEPMOSS

AWAYLEE

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
B

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

No. 800 Changde Rd.

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
B

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

No. 800 Changde Rd.

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
B

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

No. 800 Changde Rd.

FRIDAY OCTOBER 14 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am ->
11.00am

12.00pm ->
1.00pm
2.00pm ->
3.00pm
4.00pm ->
5.00pm
6.00pm ->
7.00pm
8.00pm ->
9.00pm

HIUMAN

WAN HUNG

CHEN PENG

STAFFONLY

JUNWEI LIN

PRONOUNCE

Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
Labelhood

Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
Labelhood

Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
Labelhood

Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
Labelhood

Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
Labelhood

Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
Labelhood

SATURDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

1.30pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

3.30pm

4.00pm
4.30pm
5.30pm

6.00pm

MAY HSU

BALLO ROUGE
XINYUHU

JUST IN CASE

JOY&JOA
REINEREN
TINA GIA

LITTLEMEE

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

No. 800 Changde Rd.

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
B

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

No. 800 Changde Rd.
No. 800 Changde Rd.

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

No. 800 Changde Rd.



SATURDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

6.30pm 7? X MARIE BONNE XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
B

7.30pm WE COUTURE XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

8.00pm m No. 800 Changde Rd.

SATURDAY OCTOBER 15 PRESENTATIONS

2.00pm -> XU ZHI Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
3.00pm Labelhood
6.00pm -> FFIXXED STUDIOS Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
7.00pm Labelhood
8.00pm -> 1436 X UMA WANG Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd.
9.00pm Labelhood

SUNDAY OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS

1.30pm MOODBOX + BIZOUX BIZOUX XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

2.30pm JADE EN PLUS x HELLO KITTY XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
B

3.30pm JAREL ZHANG XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

5.30pm CHABER C+ XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

6.30pm YAKI HIDOMI XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
B

7.30pm GALATEA 7? XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall

MONDAY OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

| >

1.30pm ZHOU MI XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

2.00pm m No. 800 Changde Rd.

2.30pm MIKUMKUM XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
B

3.30pm WHERE WHAT WHO XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

4.00pm m No. 800 Changde Rd.

4.30pm MMNEN? XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
B

5.30pm Y'MIN XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

6.00pm PIDER BB No. 800 Changde Rd.

6.30pm MOVOUS COUTURE XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall

B



MONDAY OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

7.30pm

8.00pm

TUESDAY OCTOBER 18 CATWALKS

1.30pm

2.30pm

3.30pm

4.30pm

5.30pm

6.30pm

7.30pm

m

KIDSTOPIA

GLAMOROUS

AKCLUB

RAFFLES DESIGN INSTITUTE

WANG FENG

MONIQUE LEE X VME

COMPLEMENTAIR

WED. OCTOBER 19 CATWALKS

A

J.QUEEN&LITTLE QUEEN

1.30pm

2.30pm

3.30pm

4.30pm

5.30pm

6.30pm

7.30pm

THE STUDIO K

ENDEHOR+JIANXIN.LU

SOULPOT STUDIO

FLONAKED

PLD X BEE BY HEBEECO

JICHENG

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

No. 800 Changde Rd.

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
B

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
B

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
B

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
B

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
B

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
B

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall
A
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