

Catwalks & Presentations Shanghai Spring Summer 17

Fashion Week dates : October 12 - October 19

Definitive schedule

WED. OCTOBER 12 PRESENTATIONS			
2.00pm -> 3.00pm	MUSEUM OF FRIENDSHIP	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood	
2.00pm -> 3.00pm	TOMMY ZHONG	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood	
4.00pm -> 5.00pm	SHUSHU / TONG	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood	
8.00pm -> 9.00pm	YIRANTIAN	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood	

THURSDAY OC	CTOBER 13 CATWALKS	
2.00pm	???	No. 800 Changde Rd.
2.30pm	?? MUKZIN	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall B
4.00pm	MEMORY IN	No. 800 Changde Rd.
4.30pm	LIBAI ??	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall B
5.30pm	C.J. YAO	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
6.00pm	RUBIYOYO	No. 800 Changde Rd.
6.30pm	????	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall B
8.00pm	MINI KISS	No. 800 Changde Rd.

THURSDAY OC	CTOBER 13 PRESENTATIONS	
12.00pm -> 1.00pm	YINGPEI STUDIO	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood
2.00pm -> 3.00pm	ANGEL CHEN	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood
4.00pm -> 5.00pm	SARA YUN	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood
6.00pm -> 7.00pm	SAMUEL GUI YANG	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood
8.00pm -> 9.00pm	THE WOOLMARK COMPANY X ?????	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood

FRIDAY OCTOBER 14 CATWALKS		
1.30pm	LEAF XIA	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
2.00pm	CEYE KIDS	No. 800 Changde Rd.

FRIDAY OCTOBER 14 CATWALKS			
2.30pm	ACENSE	XINTIANDI,Taiping Lake, Show Hall B	
3.30pm	CONCEPT KOREA IN SHANGHAI	XINTIANDI,Taiping Lake, Show Hall A	
4.00pm	LOVE CLOUDS	No. 800 Changde Rd.	
4.30pm	Y-VISON X JESSIE&JANE	XINTIANDI,Taiping Lake, Show Hall B	
5.30pm	A28&SEALY	XINTIANDI,Taiping Lake, Show Hall A	
6.00pm	EZD KIDS	No. 800 Changde Rd.	
6.30pm	DEEPMOSS	XINTIANDI,Taiping Lake, Show Hall B	
7.30pm	AWAYLEE	XINTIANDI,Taiping Lake, Show Hall A	
8.00pm	??	No. 800 Changde Rd.	

FRIDAY OCTOBER 14 PRESENTATIONS		
10.00am -> 11.00am	HIUMAN	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood
12.00pm -> 1.00pm	WAN HUNG	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood
2.00pm -> 3.00pm	CHEN PENG	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood
4.00pm -> 5.00pm	STAFFONLY	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood
6.00pm -> 7.00pm	JUNWEI LIN	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood
8.00pm -> 9.00pm	PRONOUNCE	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood

SATURDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS		
1.30pm	MAY HSU	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
2.00pm	BALLO ROUGE	No. 800 Changde Rd.
2.30pm	XINYUHU	XINTIANDI,Taiping Lake, Show Hall B
3.30pm	JUST IN CASE	XINTIANDI,Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
4.00pm	JOY&JOA	No. 800 Changde Rd.
4.30pm	REINEREN	No. 800 Changde Rd.
5.30pm	TINA GIA	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
6.00pm	LITTLEMEE	No. 800 Changde Rd.

SATURDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS		
6.30pm	?? X MARIE BONNE	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall B
7.30pm	WE COUTURE	XINTIANDI,Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
8.00pm	???	No. 800 Changde Rd.

SATURDAY OCTOBER 15 PRESENTATIONS		
2.00pm -> 3.00pm	XU ZHI	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood
6.00pm -> 7.00pm	FFIXXED STUDIOS	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood
8.00pm -> 9.00pm	1436 X UMA WANG	Bund Yuan Ming Yuan Rd. Labelhood

SUNDAY OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS				
1.30pm	MOODBOX + BIZOUX BIZOUX	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A		
2.30pm	JADE EN PLUS × HELLO KITTY	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall B		
3.30pm	JAREL ZHANG	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A		
5.30pm	CHABER C+	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A		
6.30pm	YAKI HIDOMI	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall B		
7.30pm	GALATEA ??	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A		

MONDAY OCT	OBER 17 CATWALKS	
1.30pm	ZHOU MI	XINTIANDI,Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
2.00pm	???	No. 800 Changde Rd.
2.30pm	MIKUMKUM	XINTIANDI,Taiping Lake, Show Hall B
3.30pm	WHERE WHAT WHO	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
4.00pm	???	No. 800 Changde Rd.
4.30pm	????&??	XINTIANDI,Taiping Lake, Show Hall B
5.30pm	Y'MIN	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
6.00pm	PIDER BB	No. 800 Changde Rd.
6.30pm	MOVOUS COUTURE	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall B

MONDAY OCTO	DBER 17 CATWALKS	
7.30pm	???	XINTIANDI,Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
8.00pm	KIDSTOPIA	No. 800 Changde Rd.
TUESDAY OCTO	OBER 18 CATWALKS	
1.30pm	GLAMOROUS	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
2.30pm	??	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall B
3.30pm	AKCLUB	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
4.30pm	RAFFLES DESIGN INSTITUTE	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall B
5.30pm	WANG FENG	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
6.30pm	MONIQUE LEE X VME	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall B
7.30pm	COMPLEMENTAIR	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
WED. OCTOBE	R 19 CATWALKS	
1.30pm	J.QUEEN&LITTLE QUEEN	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
2.30pm	THE STUDIO K	XINTIANDI,Taiping Lake, Show Hall B
3.30pm	ENDEHOR+JIANXIN.LU	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
4.30pm	SOULPOT STUDIO	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall B
5.30pm	FLONAKED	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall A
6.30pm	PLD X BEE BY HEBEECO	XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall B

XINTIANDI, Taiping Lake, Show Hall

7.30pm

JICHENG